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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Sandra Fikes Mobile AL 251-680-1172 kalahari@mindspring.com
Dr. Ryan Buzard Mesa AZ 480-620-8175 rbuzarddvm@gmail.com
Pam Lambie Phoenix AZ 760-272-0625 pam@pamlambie.com
Phylis Scalf Mesa AZ 602-320-2437 ruyaridge@aol.com
Diane Jacobsen Sebastopol CA 707-829-0768 dijs@aol.com
Barbara Rupert Fallbrook CA 760-723-6669 oakhurstrr@gmail.com
Jill Davis Julian CA 760-765-2010 jill.rainbowhill@gmail.com
Mary Lynne Elliott Golden CO 303-642-0919 ml@vedauwoorr.com
Ann Meyer Sarasota FL 239-848-6255 ameyersimbali@yahoo.com
Anne Jones Acworth GA 770-655-7557 alchemyrr@comcast.net
Barbara Sawyer-Brown Chicago IL 773-281-5569 kwetureg@ameritech.net
Tammy Lynch* Paris KY 859-263-4852 RRCUS2vp.TL@gmail.com
Marie Glodowski Belleville MI 734-626-3131 ishowdogs@hotmail.com
John Arvin Barnegat NJ 609-891-0417 ridgebacks@mysticrrs.com
Alicia Hanna Chester NJ 908-879-7769 aliciahanna@comcast.net
Flaim Denise Sea Cliff NY 516-676-3398 revodana@aol.com
Danielle Sand, DVM Rhinebeck NY 845-876-4544 dsandvmd@yahoo.com
Mike Teeling Corfu NY 585-813-8140 teelmike@rochester.rr.com
Neil McDevitt Beavercreek OH 937-371-8249 nmcdevitt1@woh.rr.com
Frank Depaulo Germansville PA 610-767-8687 fdepaulo@aol.com
Glen Hoffman Wind Gap PA 610-365-8750 grhoffman22@gmail.com
Celia Hoffman Wind Gap PA 610-365-8750 karhiba@aol.com
Edith Mrak Fair Oaks Ranch TX 252-646-2304 keniba@yahoo.com
Kerry Williams Roanoke TX 817-233-8826 Jubaleerr@verizon.net
Erin Coogan Taylorsville UT 801-618-7450 aegisrr@msn.com
Susan Ralston, DVM Morgan UT 801-829-3006 susan.ralston@merial.com
Debbie Brower Kennewick WA 509-366-8368 jdbrower@owt.com
Stacey Davis Pasco WA 509-546-0455 obailee@aol.com
Marykay Ligocki Shoreline WA 425-402-4026 javaridgebacks@gmail.com

*Judges Education Chair


